
LYNWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Administrative and Special Services
2023-2024 SALARY SCHEDULE

6% Increase Effective 07/01/23

# OF 
WORK Increment Increment Increment Increment Increment

CLASSIFICATION RANGE DAYS 1 2 3 4 5
Assistant Principal - Adult School 020 210 125,255 128,385 131,595 134,886 138,209

Assistant Principal - Elementary 004 210 124,044 127,146 130,323 133,581 136,874

Assistant Principal - Middle School 005 215 128,298 131,506 134,794 138,163 141,570

Assistant Principal -High School 009 215 136,006 139,407 142,892 146,463 150,077

Transformation Administrator 013 222 153,208 157,039 160,964 164,988 169,115

Transformation Specialist 008 215 130,341 133,598 136,940 140,362 143,872

Admin Intern 001 210 115,164 118,042 120,993 124,016 127,072

Coordinator 031 210 138,413 141,874 145,419 149,054 152,735

Administrator for Reform 013 222 153,208 157,039 160,964 164,988 169,115

Administrator Special Projects 032 222 159,790 163,784 167,878 172,076 176,332

Director 019 222 164,534 168,648 172,864 177,185 181,567

Assistant Director 033 222 162,161 166,216 170,373 174,630 178,949

Principal - Adult School 016 222 153,435 157,271 161,203 165,233 169,320

Principal - Continuation 012 222 143,459 147,046 150,724 154,491 158,305

Principal - Elementary 010 222 141,622 145,163 148,791 152,512 156,276

Principal - Middle School 015 222 143,647 147,237 150,920 154,693 158,513

Principal - High School 017 222 159,791 163,785 167,880 172,077 176,332

ECE Site Facilitator 014 215 61,158 62,691 64,253 65,859 67,509

Health Services Specialist 008 215 130,341 133,598 136,940 140,362 143,872

Admin. Asst. to Superintendent *

Assistant Superintendent *

Associate Superintendent *

Superintendent *

* INDIVIDUAL CONTRACTS



LYNWOOD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Administrative and Special Services
2023-2024 SALARY SCHEDULE

with earned doctorate from accredited institution

6% Increase to base + $2,500 doctoral stipend 7/1/2023

# OF 
WORK Increment Increment Increment Increment Increment

CLASSIFICATION RANGE DAYS 1 2 3 4 5
Assistant Principal - Adult School 020 210 127,755 130,885 134,095 137,386 140,709

Assistant Principal - Elementary 004 210 126,544 129,646 132,823 136,081 139,374

Assistant Principal - Middle School 005 215 130,798 134,006 137,294 140,663 144,070

Assistant Principal -High School 009 215 138,506 141,907 145,392 148,963 152,577

Transformation Administrator 013 222 155,708 159,539 163,464 167,488 171,615

Transformation Specialist 008 215 132,841 136,098 139,440 142,862 146,372

Admin Intern 001 210 117,664 120,542 123,493 126,516 129,572

Coordinator 031 210 140,913 144,374 147,919 151,554 155,235

Administrator for Reform 013 222 155,708 159,539 163,464 167,488 171,615

Administrator Special Projects 032 222 162,290 166,284 170,378 174,576 178,832

Director 019 222 167,034 171,148 175,364 179,685 184,067

Assistant Director 033 222 164,661 168,716 172,873 177,130 181,449

Principal - Adult School 016 222 155,935 159,771 163,703 167,733 171,820

Principal - Continuation 012 222 145,959 149,546 153,224 156,991 160,805

Principal - Elementary 010 222 144,122 147,663 151,291 155,012 158,776

Principal - Middle School 015 222 146,147 149,737 153,420 157,193 161,013

Principal - High School 017 222 162,291 166,285 170,380 174,577 178,832

ECE Site Facilitator 014 215 63,658 65,191 66,753 68,359 70,009

Health Services Specialist 008 215 132,841 136,098 139,440 142,862 146,372

Admin. Asst. to Superintendent *

Assistant Superintendent *

Associate Superintendent *

Superintendent *

* INDIVIDUAL CONTRACTS


